



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

910 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 213 OF 2025

KALPESH SHAMKANT JALATKAR

VERSUS

TRUPTI KALPESH JALATKAR @ TRUPTI SUKLAL MISTARI

...

- Mr. Patil Prafullasing H, Advocate for Applicant

...

911 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 224 OF 2025

BHAUSAHEB RAKHMAJI THORAT

VERSUS

MADHURI BHAUSAHEB THORAT AND OTHERS

...

- Mr. A. V. Lavte, APP for Respondent/State

...

912 APPLN. FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL BY PVT. PARTY NO. 15 OF 2023

PAHELRAJ CHANDUMAL SHAMBHANI

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

- Mr. G. R. Syed, Advocate for Appellant
- Mr. M. K. Goyanka, APP for Respondent/State

...

913 APPLN. FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL BY PVT. PARTY NO. 81 OF 2024

AJAY PRALHAD RAUT

VERSUS

SAIDATTA ENTERPRISES THROUGH AUTHORIZED PERSON SHIVKUMAR
MADHUKAR MURTI

...

914 ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLICATION NO. 1296 OF 2025

ADITYA BABASAHEB SONTAKKE
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

- Mr. Wakure Sanjay A, Advocate for Applicant
- Mrs. M. L. Sangit, APP for Respondent/State

...

CORAM : ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.

DATE : 20th AUGUST 2025

P. C. :-

1. Await service.
2. Stand over to 24.09.2025.

(ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.)

PRW