



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

929 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 224 OF 2025

BHAUSAHEB RAKHMAJI THORAT
VERSUS
MADHURI BHAUSAHEB THORAT AND OTHERS

...
Advocate for Applicant : Ms. Suvarna M. Zaware
...

CORAM : ABHAY J. MANTRI, J.
DATE : 03.10.2025.

PER COURT :

1. Learned Advocate for the applicant to take steps against respondent Nos. 8 and 9.
2. Stand over to 14.11.2025.

(ABHAY J. MANTRI, J.)

mahajansb/