



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 224 OF 2025

Bhausahab Rakhmaji Thorat

VERSUS

Madhuri Bhausahab Thorat And Others

...

Ms. Chaitali Raktate h/f Ms. S. M. Zaware, Advocate for Applicant

CORAM : ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J

DATE : JANUARY 16, 2026

PC :

1. Two weeks time is granted to furnish recent and current address.
2. After supply of address, issue notice to Respondents on fresh address, returnable four weeks thereafter.
3. List the matter after service of notice.

(ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.)

Umesh